
100㎥以上
40㎥以上
100㎥未満

20㎥以上
40㎥未満

平成17 792 508 7 260 6 11

18 806 521 7 262 5 11

19 821 530 7 268 5 11

20 835 543 7 269 5 11

21 846 554 7 269 5 11 

22 850 559 8 269 7 11 

23 901 602 9 276 3 11 

24 906 604 9 279 3 11 

25 916 609 9 283 3 12 

26 926 615 9 286 3 13 

27 930 615 9 290 3 13 

28 937 617 9 295 3 13 

29 948 621 10 301 3 13 

30 943 620 9 298 3 13 

令和元 951 621 10 306 1 12 

2 960 622 11 308 5 13 

3 965 615 11 313 6 13 

4 971 616 13 316 6 13 

１０－１０．消防水利施設
各年４月１日現在

防火水槽

資料：吉川松伏消防組合『消防年報』

年 総数 プール消防基準消
火栓

- 150 -


